December 2016

at Third Street Bethel A.M.E. Church

1 Thursday
6:30pm Bible Study

2 Friday
6:30 p.m. CEd & Church School
Christmas Play
Rehearsal

3 Saturday
1:30pm Quarterly Conf.

4 Sunday
9:30am Church School
11:00am Morning Worship
5 Monday
6 Tuesday

6:00pm Trustee Board Mtg.

7 Wednesday
11:30am Feeding Ministry

8 Thursday
6:30pm Bible Study

9 Friday
6:30 p.m. Christmas Play
Rehearsal
10 Saturday

9:00am CEd. Meeting

10:00am Youth Choir Rehearsal
11:00am Christmas Play
Rehearsal

Financial Ministry

11 Sunday
9:30am Church School
11:00am Morning Worship

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
11:30am Feeding Ministry
6:30pm WMS Meeting

Thursday

7:00pm VA Conference
Christmas with the
Bishop

Friday
6:30pm Christmas Play
Rehearsal

Saturday
11:00am Christmas Play
Dress Rehearsal

Sunday
9:30am Church School
11:00am Christmas Play
Presentation
1:00pm Church Conference

Monday

Tuesday

6:00pm Steward Board Mtg.

Wednesday
11:30am Feeding Ministry
6:00pm SAC Meeting

Thursday
6:30pm Bible Study

Friday

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Saturday
Sunday
9:00am Christmas Worship

Service

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
7:00pm New Year's Eve

Worship Service

Greater Ebenezer

Mer vy Chuistmas

=

Church Office Closed for the Chrsitmas Holidays December 26 - 30, 2016




