December 2016

at Third Street Bethel A.M.E. Church

1	Thursday	12	Monday	24	Saturday
	6:30pm Bible Study	13	Tuesday	25	Sunday
2	Friday 6:30 p.m. CEd & Church School	14	Wednesday		9:00am Christmas Worship Service
	Christmas Play Rehearsal		11:30am Feeding Ministry 6:30pm WMS Meeting	26	Monday
	Renearsar		0.50pm wws Meeting	20	Monday
3	Saturday	15	Thursday		
	1:30pm Quarterly Conf.		7:00pm VA Conference	27	Tuesday
4	Sunday		Christmas with the Bishop		
~	9:30am Church School		ызпор	28	Wednesday
	11:00am Morning Worship	16	Friday		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
			6:30pm Christmas Play		
5	Monday		Rehearsal	29	Thursday
6	Tuesday	17	Saturday		
	6:00pm Trustee Board Mtg.		11:00am Christmas Play	30	Friday
			Dress Rehearsal		
7	Wednesday			31	Saturday
	11:30am Feeding Ministry	18	Sunday		7:00pm New Year's Eve
8	Thursday		9:30am Church School 11:00am Christmas Play		Worship Service Greater Ebenezer
	6:30pm Bible Study		Presentation		Gleater Ebeliezer
	op		1:00pm Church Conference		
9	Friday				
	6:30 p.m. Christmas Play	19	Monday		.07
	Rehearsal	20	Turandan	100	Merry Christmas
10	Saturday	20	Tuesday 6:00pm Steward Board Mtg.		
	9:00am CEd. Meeting		0.00pm Steward Board Witg.	100	
	10:00am Youth Choir Rehearsal	21	Wednesday		
	11:00am Christmas Play		11:30am Feeding Ministry	1	
	Rehearsal		6:00pm SAC Meeting		
	Financial Ministry			18	
		22	Thursday	7	
11	Sunday		6:30pm Bible Study	1	
	9:30am Church School	22	T ' 1		
	11:00am Morning Worship	23	Friday		